ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 1
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
BL-ZINTPE - Snap-in polyethylene clips
Details:
Material: PE
Colour: natural, black, white
Other colours available on special order
The thickness of assembly can vary
Small model (d=4.8) without shoulder on female part
Symbol
d d1 Head diameter
D h L
Material Color
Standard pack
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [szt./pcs]
BL-ZINTPE-14-WH 4.8 - 14.5 - 14 PE white 1000
BL-ZINTPE-14-NAT 4.8 - 14.5 - 14 PE natural 5000
BL-ZINTPE-14-BLK 4.8 - 14.5 - 14 PE black 5000
BL-ZINTPE-22-WH 4.8 - 14.5 - 22 PE white 1000
BL-ZINTPE-22-NAT 4.8 - 14.5 - 22 PE natural 5000
BL-ZINTPE-22-BLK 4.8 - 14.5 - 22 PE black 5000
BL-ZINTPE-10-WH 6 8.6 30 5 10 PE white 1000
BL-ZINTPE-10-NAT 6 8.6 30 5 10 PE natural 5000
BL-ZINTPE-10-BLK 6 8.6 30 5 10 PE black 5000
BL-ZINTPE-25-WH 6 8.6 30 11 25 PE white 1000
BL-ZINTPE-25-NAT 6 8.6 30 11 25 PE natural 5000
BL-ZINTPE-25-BLK 6 8.6 30 11 25 PE black 5000
BL-ZINTPE-40-WH 6 8.6 30 11 40 PE white 1000
BL-ZINTPE-40-NAT 6 8.6 30 11 40 PE natural 5000
BL-ZINTPE-40-BLK 6 8.6 30 11 40 PE black 5000